
Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, glucose, Aloe Vera – cubes 
(10%), acidity regulators: citric acid and sodium citrate, flavour, 
thickeners: gellan gum, calcium lactate, sweetener: sucralose. 
Pasteurised. Protect against direct sunlight. Store in dry place.                     

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with lime flavour, with 
sugar and sweetener. Energy-reduced. Enjoy an original with the 
freshness of lime. Delicious pieces of aloe vera are bathed in 
a refreshing drink with the juice of fresh limes that excite the body 
and mind. Fair selection of raw materials and a long tradition in 
the production of refreshing soft drinks come together in a new 
way that the  whole world has come to love. The healing  power 
of aloe is known to mankind for centuries. Now it combines with 
the original taste of lime, creating a perfect harmony of flavors for 
every day. If you are looking for a refreshment during the hot 
months, Sappe Aloe Vera flavored with lime is the right choice.    

119 kJ
29 kcal
< 0,1 g

< 0,1 g
7,0 g
7,0 g
1,0 g

< 0,1 g
< 0,03 g

Energy
Energy
Fats 
- of which saturated
  fatty acids 
Saccharine
- of which sugars 
Fibre
Proteins
Salt

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML 

Average Nutritional Values:

Ingredients:

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM) 
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

product list

aloe vera

lime

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., 
GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03  BRATISLAVA, SVK, 
INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, 
WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, Aloe Vera - cubes 
(10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; grape 
concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; Calcium lactate. 
Pasteurised. Protect against direct sunlight. Store in dry place.                    

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with grape flavour.
The taste of sweet grape and bits of refreshing Aloe Vera will 
wake up your senses. The sweet grape juice makes with the 
curative powers of Aloe Vera perfect combination for summer 
refreshment. Characteristic taste made by the original recipe 
revitalise mind and body and have a salutary effect on your 
health and condition. You will best enjoy the unique drink 
cooled in original, stylish bottle with characteristic green seal. 
The look at the amount of bits of Aloe Vera in the bottle will 
tell you that it is the real original.

190 kJ
46 kcal
< 0,1 g

< 0,1 g
11,3 g
11,3 g
1,0 g

< 0,1 g
< 0,03 g

Energy
Energy
Fats 
- of which saturated
  fatty acids 
Saccharine
- of which sugars 
Fibre
Proteins
Salt

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML 

Average Nutritional Values:

Ingredients:

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM) 
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

grapes

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., 
GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03  BRATISLAVA, SVK, 
INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, 
WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU



Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, Aloe Vera - cubes 
(10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; apple 
concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; Calcium lactate. 
Pasteurised. Protect against direct sunlight. Store in dry place.          

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with apple flavour.
Imagine combination of traditional taste of Aloe Vera Mixed 
Drink with a taste of apple and exotic cinnamon. The Aloe Vera 
Mixed Drink gets the new dimension of refreshing drink by 
combination of these two traditional tastes. The drink will 
refresh you and fulfil with minimal amount of calories and do 
favour to your health and immunity. Aloe Vera Mixed Drink 
with a taste of Apple & Cinnamon will surprise you with 
harmonic taste and stimulating effect to your body.   

190 kJ
46 kcal
< 0,1 g

< 0,1 g
11,3 g
11,3 g
1,0 g

< 0,1 g
< 0,03 g

Energy
Energy
Fats 
- of which saturated
  fatty acids 
Saccharine
- of which sugars 
Fibre
Proteins
Salt

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML 

Average Nutritional Values:

Ingredients:

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM) 
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

aplle

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., 
GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03  BRATISLAVA, SVK, 
INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, 
WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, aloe vera - cubes 
(10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; apple 
concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; calcium lactate. 
protect from direct sunlight. store in a dry place. 

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with strawberry flavour.
Start up your senses with the zesty taste of fragrant strawber-
ries combined with spring water and juicy pieces of Aloe Vera. 
Big pieces of medicinal Aloe Vera in a refreshing drink create 
the perfect harmony of balanced flavors, produced according 
to the original recipe and made for anyone looking for 
alcohol-free summer refreshment. Aloe Vera revitalizes the 
body, stimulates the mind and keeps you healthy and fit. The 
best way to enjoy this unique drink is well-chilled, right from 
the original stylish bottle with its characteristic green seal. 

190 kJ
46 kcal
< 0,1 g

< 0,1 g
11,3 g
11,3 g
1,0 g

< 0,1 g
< 0,03 g

Energy
Energy
Fats 
- of which saturated
  fatty acids 
Saccharine
- of which sugars 
Fibre
Proteins
Salt

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML 

Average Nutritional Values:

Ingredients:

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM) 
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

strawberry

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., 
GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03  BRATISLAVA, SVK, 
INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, 
WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, Aloe Vera - 
cubes (10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; 
peach concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; 
Calcium lactate, sweetener: sucralose. Pasteurised.                

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with peach flavour, with 
sugar and sweetener. Energy-reduced.
A new dimension of flavored drinks Sappe! Juicy pieces of aloe 
vera with an unmistakable aroma of fresh peaches  is a union 
that will impress you! The peach is a symbol of summer and 
beverage Sappe Aloe Vera brings a whole new dimension. Let 
yourself be carried away by the waves of fantasy with a taste 
that symbolizes summer and well-being more than anything 
else. Let the sweet, luscious  taste of peaches take you away 
and drink it at full blast.

119 kJ
29 kcal
< 0,1 g

< 0,1 g
7,0 g
7,0 g
1,0 g

< 0,1 g
< 0,03 g

Energy
Energy
Fats 
- of which saturated
  fatty acids 
Saccharine
- of which sugars 
Fibre
Proteins
Salt

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML 

Average Nutritional Values:

Ingredients:

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM) 
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

peach

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., 
GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03  BRATISLAVA, SVK, 
INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, 
WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU


