JRAPES

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with grape flavour. The taste of sweet grape and bits of refreshing Aloe Vera will wake up your senses. The sweet grape juice makes with the curative powers of Aloe Vera perfect combination for summer refreshment. Characteristic taste made by the original recipe revitalise mind and body and have a salutary effect on your health and condition. You will best enjoy the unique drink cooled in original, stylish bottle with characteristic green seal. The look at the amount of bits of Aloe Vera in the bottle will tell you that it is the real original.

INGREDIENTS:

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, Aloe Vera - cubes (10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; grape concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; Calcium lactate. Pasteurised. Protect against direct sunlight. Store in dry place.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML

Energy	190 kJ
Energy	46 kcal
Fats	< 0,1 g
- of which saturated	
fatty acids	< 0,1 g
Saccharine	11,3 g
- of which sugars	11,3 g
Fibre	1,0 g
Proteins	< 0,1 g
Salt	< 0,03 g

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM)
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., GOLÁÑOVA 5, 821 03 BRATISLAVA, SVK, INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU



Lime

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with lime flavour, with sugar and sweetener. Energy-reduced. Enjoy an original with the freshness of lime. Delicious pieces of aloe vera are bathed in a refreshing drink with the juice of fresh limes that excite the body and mind. Fair selection of raw materials and a long tradition in the production of refreshing soft drinks come together in a new way that the whole world has come to love. The healing power of aloe is known to mankind for centuries. Now it combines with the original taste of lime, creating a perfect harmony of flavors for every day. If you are looking for a refreshment during the hot months, Sappe Aloe Vera flavored with lime is the right choice.

INGREDIENTS:

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, glucose, Aloe Vera – cubes (10%), acidity regulators: citric acid and sodium citrate, flavour, thickeners: gellan gum, calcium lactate, sweetener: sucralose. Pasteurised. Protect against direct sunlight. Store in dry place.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML

Energy	119 kJ
Energy	29 kcal
Fats	< 0,1 g
- of which saturated	
fatty acids	< 0,1 g
Saccharine	7,0 g
- of which sugars	7,0 g
Fibre	1,0 g
Proteins	< 0,1 g
Salt	< 0,03 g

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM)
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., GOLÁÑOVÀ 5, 821 03 BRATISLAVA, SVK, INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU





Strawberry

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with strawberry flavour. Start up your senses with the zesty taste of fragrant strawberries combined with spring water and juicy pieces of Aloe Vera. Big pieces of medicinal Aloe Vera in a refreshing drink create the perfect harmony of balanced flavors, produced according to the original recipe and made for anyone looking for alcohol-free summer refreshment. Aloe Vera revitalizes the body, stimulates the mind and keeps you healthy and fit. The best way to enjoy this unique drink is well-chilled, right from the original stylish bottle with its characteristic green seal.

INGREDIENTS:

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, aloe vera - cubes (10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; apple concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; calcium lactate. protect from direct sunlight. store in a dry place.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML

Engum	400 k l
Energy	190 kJ
Energy	46 kcal
Fats	< 0,1 g
- of which saturated	
fatty acids	< 0,1 g
Saccharine	11,3 g
- of which sugars	11,3 g
Fibre	1,0 g
Proteins	< 0,1 g
Salt	< 0,03 g

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM)
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03 BRATISLAVA, SVK, INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU



Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with apple flavour.
Imagine combination of traditional taste of Aloe Vera Mixed
Drink with a taste of apple and exotic cinnamon. The Aloe Vera
Mixed Drink gets the new dimension of refreshing drink by
combination of these two traditional tastes. The drink will
refresh you and fulfil with minimal amount of calories and do
favour to your health and immunity. Aloe Vera Mixed Drink
with a taste of Apple & Cinnamon will surprise you with
harmonic taste and stimulating effect to your body.

INGREDIENTS:

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, Aloe Vera - cubes (10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; apple concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; Calcium lactate. Pasteurised. Protect against direct sunlight. Store in dry place.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML

Energy	190 kJ
Energy	46 kcal
Fats	< 0,1 g
- of which saturated	
fatty acids	< 0,1 g
Saccharine	11,3 g
- of which sugars	11,3 g
Fibre	1,0 g
Proteins	< 0,1 g
Salt	< 0,03 g

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM)
12(W) X 17,7(L) X 20,4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03 BRATISLAVA, SVK, INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU



PEach

Non-alcoholic drink with Aloe Vera, with peach flavour, with sugar and sweetener. Energy-reduced.

A new dimension of flavored drinks Sappe! Juicy pieces of aloe vera with an unmistakable aroma of fresh peaches is a union that will impress you! The peach is a symbol of summer and beverage Sappe Aloe Vera brings a whole new dimension. Let yourself be carried away by the waves of fantasy with a taste that symbolizes summer and well-being more than anything else. Let the sweet, luscious taste of peaches take you away and drink it at full blast.

Ingredients:

Volume: 300 ml. Ingredients: water, dextrose, Aloe Veracubes (10%), acidity regulators: citric acid, sodium citrate; peach concentrate (1%), aroma, thickener: gellan gum; Calcium lactate, sweetener: sucralose. Pasteurised.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES:

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IN 100 ML

Energy	119 kJ
Energy	29 kcal
Fats	< 0,1 g
- of which saturated	
fatty acids	< 0,1 g
Saccharine	7,0 g
- of which sugars	7,0 g
Fibre	1,0 g
Proteins	< 0,1 g
Salt	< 0,03 g

LAYER ON PALLET: 6
CARTON ON PALLET: 252
PIECE ON PALLET: 1512
DIMENSION OF CARTON (CM)
12(W) X 17.7(L) X 20.4(H)
SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS
ITEM SIZE: 0,3 L
PIECE IN CARTON: 6
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT: 2,18 KG
CARTON ON LAYER: 42

SAPPE EUROPE, S.R.O., GOLÁŇOVA 5, 821 03 BRATISLAVA, SVK, INFO@SAPPEEUROPE.EU, WWW.SAPPEEUROPE.EU

